Run Wenatchee-River Run

10K Overall Finish List
Monday, July 04, 2016

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Jacob Smith
Phillip Hochwalt
Chad McBride
Claton Belmont
Cory Feil

Matt Bomar
Patrick Morgan
Chris Goehner
Derrek Long
Seth Jorgensen
Vince Nethery

Christopher Omlin
Kelly Weatherman

Icel Sukovaty
Doug Dietrich

Heather MacMillan

Marci Lyon
Becky Gallaher
Matt Wyatt
Daniel Mohn

Eric Carlson

Lisa Stone

Don Stone
Kristen Heneghen
Joe Simpson

Melinda Anantatmula

Kati Anderson
Aaron French
Ryan Harmon
Katie Covey
Tanner Rookard
Jerry Huber
Brenna Bomar
Jennifer Argraves
Chuck Aldrich
Mackenzie Moyer
Haven Duell
Jenny Foland
Kristin Janson
Lisa Gilbert
Leah Jorgensen
Mark Reeg
Roberta Meats
Tina wagner
Kelsey Bartlett
James Shearer
Maya Wiest
Troy French

10K Overall
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
285 22 M 1/519-29  0:38:00.7 0:38:02.2 0:00:01.4
121 34 M 1/8 30-39  0:38:30.8 0:38:36.4 0:00:05.6
5864 46 M 1/1340-49 0:38:33.0 0:38:34.8 0:00:01.8
25 61 M 1/460-69  0:41:04.9 0:41:07.7 0:00:02.8
74 35 M 2/830-39 0:43:52.5 0:43:56.3 0:00:03.8
296 33 M 3/8 30-39  0:44:07.4 0:44:10.5 0:00:03.1
168 47 M 2/13 40-49 0:44:10.0 0:44:20.9 0:00:10.8
5875 31 M 4/8 30-39  0:44:15.0 0:44:19.2 0:00:04.1
146 28 M 2/519-29 0:46:21.7 0:46:46.2 0:00:24.4
133 13 M 1/21-18  0:47:145 0:47:25.3 0:00:10.8
176 61 M 2/460-69 0:47:28.8 0:48:25.9 0:00:57.1
186 39 M 5/8 30-39  0:48:05.6 0:48:11.8 0:00:06.2
261 42 F 1/15 40-49 0:48:25.9 0:48:43.6 0:00:17.6
237 15 F 1/11-18  0:48:28.6 0:48:36.1 0:00:07.4
5853 49 M 3/1340-49 0:48:51.7 0:48:57.6 0:00:05.8
279 48 F 2/1540-49 0:49:20.5 0:49:24.7 0:00:04.1
150 44 F 3/1540-49 0:50:32.7 0:50:37.8 0:00:05.1
83 45 F 4/1540-49 0:51:29.2 0:51:46.4 0:00:17.2
277 54 M 1/350-59 0:52:25.3 0:52:30.6 0:00:05.3
167 37 M 6/8 30-39  0:52:28.3 0:52:40.7 0:00:12.3
281 22 M 3/519-29 0:53:22.8 0:53:38.4 0:00:15.6
298 43 F 5/15 40-49 0:54:06.2 0:55:04.3 0:00:58.1
299 46 M 4/13 40-49 0:54:07.3 0:55:04.7 0:00:57.3
111 29 F 1/6 19-29  0:54:08.8 0:54:31.7 0:00:22.8
228 35 M 7/8 30-39  0:54:17.8 0:54:57.9 0:00:40.1

6 36 F 1/17 30-39 0:54:24.8 0:55:22.4 0:00:57.5
9 35 F 2/17 30-39 0:54:33.6  0:55:31.0 0:00:57.3
81 15 M 2/21-18  0:54:41.9 0:55:17.7 0:00:35.8
109 24 M 4/519-29 0:54:49.6 0:55:31.2 0:00:41.6
55 23 F 2/6 19-29  0:54:54.3 0:55:31.1 0:00:36.7
215 19 M 5/5619-29 0:55:21.5 0:55:26.3 0:00:04.7
126 70 M 1/270-99 0:55:44.8 0:56:25.9 0:00:41.1
295 34 F 3/17 30-39 0:55:48.5 0:55:58.9 0:00:10.3
13 51 F 1/6 50-59  0:55:55.3 0:56:03.6 0:00:08.3
4 57 M 2/350-59 0:56:01.2 0:56:12.4 0:00:11.1
282 22 F 3/6 19-29  0:56:09.8 0:56:26.2 0:00:16.3
65 31 F 4/17 30-39  0:56:10.1 0:56:38.3 0:00:28.2
78 29 F 4/6 19-29  0:56:15.5 0:56:26.9 0:00:11.3
5855 45 F 6/1540-49 0:56:27.3 0:56:37.5 0:00:10.1
89 50 F 2/6 50-59  0:56:44.0 0:57:03.9 0:00:19.8
132 39 F 5/17 30-39 0:57:57.9 0:58:07.8 0:00:09.8
203 44 M 5/13 40-49 0:58:02.4 0:58:41.7 0:00:39.3
164 50 F 3/6 50-59  0:58:08.0 0:58:31.3 0:00:23.3
255 39 F 6/17 30-39 0:58:48.2 0:58:57.5 0:00:09.3
20 31 F 7/17 30-39  0:58:48.2 0:58:57.1 0:00:08.9
225 41 M 6/13 40-49 0:58:54.4 0:59:26.1 0:00:31.7
297 35 F 8/17 30-39 0:59:02.4 0:59:10.7 0:00:08.2
82 49 M 7/13 40-49 1:00:22.9 1:00:59.6 0:00:36.6
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
49 Julie Rodriquez Maple Valley 209 45 F 7/1540-49 1:00:25.5 1:00:43.9 0:00:18.4 9:45/M
50 Niekol Hall Wentachee 104 39 F 9/17 30-39 1:00:28.1  1:00:40.6 0:00:12.4 9:45/M
51 Carol Ortolf Brewster 187 61 F 1/360-69 1:00:58.8 1:01:42.6 0:00:43.8 9:50/M
52  Scott Calhoun East Wenatchee 36 65 M 3/460-69 1:01:54.3 1:01:57.2 0:00:02.8 9:59/M
53  Sharon Brimhall Buckley 34 47 F 8/1540-49 1:02:08.4 1:02:25.7 0:00:17.2 10:01/M
54  Albert Rookard East Wenatchee 212 48 M 8/13 40-49 1:02:45.3 1:03:08.7 0:00:23.4 10:07/M
55 Sheri Rookard East Wenatchee 214 47 F 9/1540-49 1:02:46.5 1:03:08.9 0:00:22.3 10:07/M
56 Alice Belmont Wenatchee 24 61 F 2/360-69 1:02:56.6 1:03:03.4 0:00:06.8 10:09/M
57 Kathy Coffey EAST WENATCHEE 49 56 F 4/6 50-59  1:03:32.6  1:03:44.2 0:00:11.6 10:15/M
58 Chelsea Phillips East Wenatchee 197 33 F 10/17 30-39 1:03:35.6 1:03:54.7 0:00:19.1 10:15/M
59  Susan Darlington Wenatchee 5859 35 F 11/17 30-39 1:03:45.5 1:03:50.4 0:00:04.8 10:17/M
60 Balisa Koetje Mount Vernon 140 53 F 5/6 50-59  1:06:07.8 1:06:31.7 0:00:23.8 10:40/M
61 Matias Kakela Helsinki 134 33 M 8/830-39 1:07:23.4 1:07:44.1 0:00:20.7 10:52/M
62 Sari Ahola Helsinki 3 30 F 12/17 30-39 1:07:24.2 1:07:44.1 0:00:19.9 10:52/M
63 Annette Vaughan Canby 254 46 F 10/15 40-49 1:07:54.3 1:08:28.3 0:00:33.9 10:57/M
64 Gordon Bayes East Wenatchee 22 70 M 2/270-99 1:08:10.2 1:08:29.9 0:00:19.7 11:00/M
65 Liz Dunham Wenatchee 5867 39 F 13/17 30-39 1:08:17.7 1:09:54.6 0:01:36.8 11:01/M
66 Andrea Lugav Wenatchee 5866 32 F 14/17 30-39 1:08:18.3 1:09:54.6 0:01:36.2 11:01/M
67 Danielle Fisher East Wenatchee 75 47 F 11/15 40-49 1:08:33.0 1:08:41.3 0:00:08.3 11:03/M
68 Jasen McDaniel east wenatchee 158 43 M 9/13 40-49 1:09:03.7 1:09:45.5 0:00:41.8 11:08/M
69 Cary Wheatcroft East Wenatchee 284 45 M 10/13 40-49 1:10:55.6 1:11:20.3 0:00:24.7 11:26/M
70 Leigh Arevalo Rocklin 12 48 F 12/1540-49 1:11:13.7 1:11:43.6 0:00:29.8 11:29/M
71  Max Payen Spring 290 45 M 11/13 40-49 1:11:16.3 1:11:29.1 0:00:12.8 11:30/M
72 Shawna Wise Gig Harbor 276 45 F 13/1540-49 1:11:48.3 1:12:10.6 0:00:22.3 11:35/M
73 Maria Lackey Dryden 141 39 F 15/17 30-39 1:11:56.8 1:12:29.6 0:00:32.7 11:36/M
74  Heather Olson Lynnwood 185 33 F 16/17 30-39 1:12:06.8 1:12:15.4 0:00:08.6 11:38/M
75 Marnie Kazarian Bellevue 136 26 F 5/6 19-29  1:12:07.2 1:12:15.8 0:00:08.6 11:38/M
76 Rich Wise Gig Harbor 275 45 M 12/13 40-49 1:16:41.7 1:17:02.6 0:00:20.8 12:22/M
77 Gary Evans Plano 72 68 M 4/460-69 1:17:31.1  1:17:41.9 0:00:10.7 12:30/M
78 David Evans Encinitas 71 41 M 13/13 40-49 1:17:32.6 1:17:43.3 0:00:10.7 12:30/M
79 Mark Osborn Wenatchee 189 53 M 3/350-59 1:18:15.4 1:18:40.9 0:00:25.5 12:37/M
80 Yvonne MclLean Cheney 159 49 F 14/15 40-49 1:18:15.5 1:18:41.3 0:00:25.8 12:37/M
81 Heather Newby Wenatchee 178 35 F 17/17 30-39 1:19:06.9 1:19:16.6 0:00:09.7 12:45/M
82 Debra Hernke East Wenatchee 118 49 F 15/15 40-49 1:30:01.2 1:30:19.5 0:00:18.2 14:31/M
83 Shandee Luft Wenatchee 149 22 F 6/6 19-29  1:30:02.0 1:30:18.5 0:00:16.5 14:31/M
84 Becky Schwartz Wenatchee 224 58 F 6/6 50-59  1:31:51.6 1:32:55.0 0:01:03.3 14:49/M
85 Merry Roy Wenatchee 218 70 F 1/170-99 2:01:59.3 2:02:38.1 0:00:38.7 19:40/M
86 Rebecca Barrett East Wenatchee 19 66 F 3/360-69 2:02:03.0 2:02:39.7 0:00:36.6 19:41/M
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10K Age Group

Run Wenatchee-River Run

10K Age Group Finish List
Monday, July 04, 2016

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

Place
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name
Icel Sukovaty

Name
Seth Jorgensen
Aaron French

Name

Kristen Heneghen
Katie Covey
Mackenzie Moyer
Jenny Foland
Marnie Kazarian
Shandee Luft

Name

Jacob Smith
Derrek Long
Eric Carlson
Ryan Harmon
Tanner Rookard

Name

Melinda Anantatmula

Kati Anderson
Brenna Bomar
Haven Duell
Leah Jorgensen
Tina wagner
Kelsey Bartlett
Maya Wiest
Niekol Hall
Chelsea Phillips
Susan Darlington
Sari Ahola

Liz Dunham
Andrea Lugav
Maria Lackey
Heather Olson
Heather Newby

Female 18 and Under

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Winthrop 237 15 2 0:48:28.6  0:48:36.1 0:00:07.4
Male 18 and Under
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Wenatchee 133 13 10 0:47:145 0:47:25.3 0:00:10.8
East Wenatchee 81 15 19 0:54:41.9 0:55:17.7 0:00:35.8
Female 19 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Wenatchee 111 29 7 0:54:08.8 0:54:31.7 0:00:22.8
East Wenatchee 55 23 10 0:54:54.3 0:55:31.1 0:00:36.7
Concord 282 22 13 0:56:09.8 0:56:26.2 0:00:16.3
Blaine 78 29 15 0:56:15.5 0:56:26.9 0:00:11.3
Bellevue 136 26 42 1:12:07.2 1:12:15.8 0:00:08.6
Wenatchee 149 22 46 1:30:02.0 1:30:18.5 0:00:16.5
Male 19 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Wenatchee 285 22 1 0:38:00.7 0:38:02.2 0:00:01.4
Wenatchee 146 28 9 0:46:21.7 0:46:46.2 0:00:24.4
Tucson 281 22 16 0:53:22.8 0:53:38.4 0:00:15.6
East Wenatchee 109 24 20 0:54:49.6 0:55:31.2 0:00:41.6
East Wenatchee 215 19 21 0:55:21.5 0:55:26.3 0:00:04.7
Female 30 to 39
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
East wenatchee 6 36 8 0:54:24.8 0:55:22.4 0:00:57.5
East wenatchee 9 35 9 0:54:33.6 0:55:31.0 0:00:57.3
Seattle 295 34 11 0:55:48.5 0:55:58.9 0:00:10.3
Leavenworth 65 31 14 0:56:10.1  0:56:38.3 0:00:28.2
Wenatchee 132 39 18 0:57:57.9 0:58:07.8 0:00:09.8
Wenatchee 255 39 20 0:58:48.2 0:58:57.5 0:00:09.3
East Wenatchee 20 31 21 0:58:48.2 0:58:57.1 0:00:08.9
Wenatchee 297 35 22 0:59:02.4 0:59:10.7 0:00:08.2
Wentachee 104 39 24 1:00:28.1 1:00:40.6 0:00:12.4
East Wenatchee 197 383 30 1:03:35.6  1:03:54.7 0:00:19.1
Wenatchee 5859 35 31 1:03:45.5 1:03:50.4 0:00:04.8
Helsinki 3 30 33 1:07:24.2 1:07:44.1 0:00:19.9
Wenatchee 5867 39 35 1:08:17.7 1:09:54.6 0:01:36.8
Wenatchee 5866 32 36 1:08:18.3 1:09:54.6 0:01:36.2
Dryden 141 39 40 1:11:56.8 1:12:29.6 0:00:32.7
Lynnwood 185 33 41 1:12:06.8 1:12:15.4 0:00:08.6
Wenatchee 178 35 44 1:19:06.9 1:19:16.6 0:00:09.7
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10K Age Group

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0N Ok~ WD

Phillip Hochwalt
Cory Feil

Matt Bomar

Chris Goehner
Christopher Omlin
Daniel Mohn

Joe Simpson
Matias Kakela

Place Name

1

0N Ok~ WD

11
12
13
14
15

Kelly Weatherman
Heather MacMillan
Marci Lyon

Becky Gallaher
Lisa Stone

Kristin Janson
Julie Rodriquez
Sharon Brimhall
Sheri Rookard
Annette Vaughan
Danielle Fisher
Leigh Arevalo
Shawna Wise
Yvonne McLean
Debra Hernke

Place Name

1

0N Ok~ WD

11
12
13

Chad McBride
Patrick Morgan
Doug Dietrich
Don Stone
Mark Reeg
James Shearer
Troy French
Albert Rookard
Jasen McDaniel
Cary Wheatcroft
Max Payen
Rich Wise
David Evans

Place Name

1
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Jennifer Argraves
Lisa Gilbert
Roberta Meats
Kathy Coffey
Balisa Koetje
Becky Schwartz

City

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Seattle
Wenatchee
Yakima

Seattle

e. wenatchee
Helsinki

City

cashmere
Seattle

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Elk

Maple Valley
Buckley

East Wenatchee
Canby

East Wenatchee
Rocklin

Gig Harbor
Cheney

East Wenatchee

City

Wenatchee
Seattle

Chelan
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
east wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Spring

Gig Harbor
Encinitas

City
Winthrop
Leavenworth
Wenatchee

EAST WENATCHEE 49

Mount Vernon
Wenatchee

Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
121 34 2 0:38:30.8 0:38:36.4 0:00:05.6
74 35 5 0:43:52.5 0:43:56.3 0:00:03.8
296 33 6 0:44:07.4 0:44:10.5 0:00:03.1
5875 31 8 0:44:15.0 0:44:19.2 0:00:04.1
186 39 12 0:48:05.6 0:48:11.8 0:00:06.2
167 37 15 0:52:28.3  0:52:40.7 0:00:12.3
228 35 18 0:54:17.8 0:54:57.9 0:00:40.1
134 33 29 1:07:23.4 1:07:44.1 0:00:20.7
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
261 42 1 0:48:25.9 0:48:43.6 0:00:17.6
279 48 3 0:49:20.5 0:49:24.7 0:00:04.1
150 44 4 0:50:32.7 0:50:37.8 0:00:05.1
83 45 5 0:51:29.2 0:51:46.4 0:00:17.2
298 43 6 0:54:06.2 0:55:04.3 0:00:58.1
5855 45 16 0:56:27.3 0:56:37.5 0:00:10.1
209 45 23 1:00:25.5 1:00:43.9 0:00:18.4
34 47 26 1:02:08.4 1:02:25.7 0:00:17.2
214 47 27 1:02:46.5 1:03:08.9 0:00:22.3
254 46 34 1:07:54.3 1:08:28.3 0:00:33.9
75 47 37 1:08:33.0 1:08:41.3 0:00:08.3
12 48 38 1:11:13.7 1:11:43.6 0:00:29.8
276 45 39 1:11:48.3 1:12:10.6 0:00:22.3
159 49 43 1:18:155 1:18:41.3 0:00:25.8
118 49 45 1:30:01.2 1:30:19.5 0:00:18.2
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
5864 46 3 0:38:33.0 0:38:34.8 0:00:01.8
168 47 7 0:44:10.0 0:44:20.9 0:00:10.8
5853 49 13 0:48:51.7 0:48:57.6 0:00:05.8
299 46 17 0:54:07.3 0:55:04.7 0:00:57.3
203 44 24 0:58:02.4 0:58:41.7 0:00:39.3
225 41 25 0:58:54.4 0:59:26.1 0:00:31.7
82 49 26 1:00:22.9 1:00:59.6 0:00:36.6
212 48 28 1:02:45.3 1:03:08.7 0:00:23.4
158 43 31 1:09:03.7 1:09:45.5 0:00:41.8
284 45 32 1:10:55.6  1:11:20.3 0:00:24.7
290 45 33 1:11:16.3  1:11:29.1 0:00:12.8
275 45 34 1:16:41.7 1:17:02.6 0:00:20.8
71 41 36 1:17:32.6  1:17:43.3 0:00:10.7
Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
13 51 12 0:55:55.3  0:56:03.6 0:00:08.3
89 50 17 0:56:44.0 0:57:03.9 0:00:19.8
164 50 19 0:58:08.0 0:58:31.3 0:00:23.3
56 29 1:03:32.6  1:03:44.2 0:00:11.6
140 53 32 1:06:07.8 1:06:31.7 0:00:23.8
224 58 47 1:31:51.6  1:32:55.0 0:01:03.3
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10K Age Group

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

RS IN \V )

Place
1

Place
1
2

Name

Matt Wyatt
Chuck Aldrich
Mark Osborn

Name

Carol Ortolf
Alice Belmont
Rebecca Barrett

Name

Claton Belmont
Vince Nethery
Scott Calhoun
Gary Evans

Name
Merry Roy

Name
Jerry Huber
Gordon Bayes

City

Mill Creek

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

City

Brewster
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee

City

Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Plano

City
Wenatchee

City
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
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Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
277 54 14 0:52:25.3  0:52:30.6 0:00:05.3

4 57 23 0:56:01.2 0:56:12.4 0:00:11.1

189 53 37 1:18:15.4  1:18:40.9 0:00:25.5

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff

187 61 25 1:00:58.8 1:01:42.6 0:00:43.8

24 61 28 1:02:56.6 1:03:03.4 0:00:06.8

19 66 49 2:02:03.0 2:02:39.7 0:00:36.6

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff

25 61 4 0:41:04.9 0:41:07.7 0:00:02.8

176 61 11 0:47:28.8 0:48:25.9 0:00:57.1

36 65 27 1:01:54.3 1:01:57.2 0:00:02.8

72 68 35 1:17:31.1  1:17:41.9 0:00:10.7

Female 70 and Over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
218 70 48 2:01:59.3 2:02:38.1 0:00:38.7
Male 70 and Over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff

126 70 22 0:55:44.8 0:56:25.9 0:00:41.1

22 70 30 1:08:10.2 1:08:29.9 0:00:19.7

Pace
8:27/M
9:02/M
12:37/M

Pace
9:50/M
10:09/M
19:41/M

Pace
6:37/M
7:39/M
9:59/M
12:30/M

Pace
19:40/M

Pace
8:59/M
11:00/M
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5K Overall

Isaac Leavitt
Brooke Kingma
Zachery Owens
Connor Weldy
Devon Tayman
Kealani Paton
Eric Hale
Thomas Weldy
Jacob James
Jodi Brautaset
Allex Smith
Sydnie Heberling
Liam Newman
Greg Ringering
Alex Tovar
Isaiah Hall

Josh Weldy
Shelan Stritzke
Jake Wiersma
Dave Stritzke
Henry Nelson
Charles Anderson
Karen Weber
Eleanor Nelson
Ashley Olson
Adria Torrence
Lauren Pierce
Josiah Clifton
Courtney Clifton
Terry Anderson
Ally Stonas
Jesse Low
Steve Godfrey
Heather Baldwin
Steve Brewer
Elizabeth Linnell
Roman Sandoval
Spencer Oudeans
Sean Wigger
Arturo Contreras
Darren Raven
Mark Baxter
Robert Owens
Brieanna Anderson
Jason Lake
Xavier Mallow
Sam Graves

City

Selah

Mill Creek
Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
Pittsford
Cashmere
Colorado Springs
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Leavenworth
Wenatchee
Seattle
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wentachee
East Wenatchee
Vancouver
Wenatchee
Vancouver
Cashmere
Folsom
Wenatchee
Cashmere

East Wenatchee
Cashmere

Deer Park

E wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Folsom
Wenatchee
Seattle
Cashmere
Wenatchee
Pasco
Lynnwood
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Folsom
Wenatchee
Bellevue
Cashmere
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
143 18 M 1/231-18  0:18:47.3 0:18:49.1 0:00:01.8
137 19 F 1/2319-29 0:19:07.4 0:19:07.7 0:00:00.3
191 16 M 2/231-18  0:19:35.3 0:19:39.9 0:00:04.5
263 15 M 3/231-18 0:20:23.4 0:20:26.9 0:00:03.5
239 17 M 4/231-18  0:20:48.1  0:20:49.7 0:00:01.6
193 21 F 2/2319-29 0:20:55.5 0:20:57.4 0:00:01.8
100 20 M 1/10 19-29 0:21:40.4 0:21:42.8 0:00:02.3
265 18 M 5/231-18 0:22:04.8 0:22:08.2 0:00:03.3
128 14 M 6/231-18 0:22:20.9 0:22:21.7 0:00:00.8
5861 40 F 1/28 40-49 0:22:21.9 0:22:25.8 0:00:03.8
231 35 M 1/11 30-39 0:22:25.7 0:22:31.9 0:00:06.2
110 35 F 1/34 30-39 0:22:27.0 0:22:28.9 0:00:01.8
180 12 M 7/231-18 0:22:32.2 0:22:34.9 0:00:02.7
204 23 M 2/1019-29 0:22:33.7 0:22:51.6 0:00:17.8
248 11 M 8/231-18  0:22:40.9 0:22:44.3 0:00:03.3
103 15 M 9/231-18  0:22:42.2 0:22:50.6 0:00:08.3
264 43 M 1/1540-49 0:22:44.2 0:22:48.3 0:00:04.1
236 34 F 2/34 30-39 0:22:52.9 0:22:58.3 0:00:05.3
5850 15 M 10/23 1-18  0:23:03.0 0:23:15.1 0:00:12.1
235 33 M 2/11 30-39 0:23:16.6 0:23:22.8 0:00:06.2
174 12 M 11/231-18 0:23:16.9 0:23:20.2 0:00:03.3

8 47 M 2/1540-49 0:23:21.2 0:23:23.7 0:00:02.5
262 50 F 1/22 50-59 0:23:36.5 0:23:39.8 0:00:03.3
173 14 F 1/231-18  0:23:57.9 0:24:01.9 0:00:03.9
184 32 F 3/34 30-39 0:24:14.0 0:24:16.3 0:00:02.3
244 13 F 2/231-18  0:24:28.2 0:24:31.9 0:00:03.7
200 17 F 3/231-18  0:24:48.5 0:24:56.1 0:00:07.6
44 15 M 12/231-18 0:25:04.6  0:25:10.5 0:00:05.8
42 23 F 3/2319-29 0:25:26.0 0:25:30.7 0:00:04.6
11 42 F 2/28 40-49 0:25:55.0 0:25:58.6 0:00:03.5
233 15 F 4/231-18 0:25:59.8 0:26:06.1 0:00:06.2
148 32 M 3/11 30-39 0:26:01.8 0:26:12.7 0:00:10.9
92 58 M 1/6 50-59  0:26:04.4 0:26:14.6 0:00:10.1
16 34 F 4/34 30-39 0:26:09.8 0:26:25.1 0:00:15.3
33 46 M 3/1540-49 0:26:14.1 0:26:16.8 0:00:02.7
145 56 F 2/22 50-59 0:26:22.9 0:26:27.9 0:00:04.9
222 40 M 4/15 40-49 0:26:26.2 0:27:00.8 0:00:34.6
188 24 M 3/10 19-29 0:26:32.6 0:26:47.5 0:00:14.8
271 36 M 4/11 30-39 0:26:33.5 0:26:41.7 0:00:08.1
51 25 M 4/1019-29 0:26:55.2 0:27:26.2 0:00:30.9
202 27 M 5/1019-29 0:27:08.1 0:27:34.4 0:00:26.3
283 55 M 2/6 50-59  0:27:10.8 0:27:46.7 0:00:35.8
190 48 M 5/1540-49 0:27:31.7 0:27:58.6 0:00:26.8

7 14 F 5/231-18 0:27:33.5 0:27:37.3 0:00:03.8
292 41 M 6/1540-49 0:27:36.5 0:27:49.4 0:00:12.8

5858 10 M 13/231-18 0:27:57.0 0:28:08.2 0:00:11.1
96 12 M 14/231-18 0:28:02.2 0:28:03.7 0:00:01.5

Pace
6:04/M
6:10/M
6:19/M
6:35/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:59/M
7:07/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:37/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:54/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:12/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

5K Overall

Conrad Lake
Melissa Lyons

Eli Lyons

Grace Pixton

Jeff Ward

Keith Miller
Angela Surita
Seth Howard
Jake Tiffany
Greg Ringering
Michael Hill
Hannah Stonas
Olivia Smith
Brittany McCrum
Corianne Courtney
Bridget Kavanaugh
Chase Peterson
Allison Peryea
Lupita Bendito
Carson Rhyner
Crystal Henry
Geraldine Gutzwiler
Toby Hambelton
Stacy A Parker
Teresa Bendito
Kathy Hauck
Tom O'Grady
Stephanie Wilson
Beth Dew
Courtney Neville
Darcie Graves
Amy Lewis
STEPHANIE WARE
Kelsey Mitchel
Kelly Anderson
Lindsay Guest
Justin Collier
Elizabeth Beers
Melany Cooley
Valeria Tafoya
Lannie Elliott
Waylon Diehl
Tricia Collins
Irene Godfrey
Bridget Ness
Brandy Clark
Jayna Janssen
Sue Wiersma
Sara Graves
CHRIS CLAUSEN
Becky Hochwalt
Laurie Berge
Dana Shumaker
Annie Nelson

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wentachee
Wenatchee
Cashmere

East Wenatchee
Seattle

Tacoma
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Seattle
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Tubac
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Ephrata

Ephrata

Omak
Wenatchee
Cashmere

Rock Island
Wenatchee
Orange City
Wenatchee
Cashmere
EAST WENATCHEE
Chewelah
Lynnwood
Bothell
Cashmere

291
152
151
201
258
300
238
125
242
205
119
234
43
155
54
5868
195
194
5860
17
116
99
106
192
5862
5863
182
274
58
177
95
144
259
166
10
286
287
23
52
5851
5852
61
50
91
175
39
129
270
97
40
120
26
226
172

13
36
12
13
46
64
27
40
33
49
49
17
19
20
31
22
17
34
13
12
42
36
12
33
19
57
55
29
30
26
35
32
31
23
54
28
35
61
55
17
13
9
56
58
46
47
12
47
39
49
63
62
66
41
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15/23 1-18
5/34 30-39
16/23 1-18
6/23 1-18
7/15 40-49
1/5 60-69
4/23 19-29
8/15 40-49
5/11 30-39
9/15 40-49
10/15 40-49
7/231-18
5/23 19-29
6/23 19-29
6/34 30-39
7/23 19-29
17/231-18
7/34 30-39
8/23 1-18
18/23 1-18
3/28 40-49
8/34 30-39
19/23 1-18
9/34 30-39
8/23 19-29
3/22 50-59
3/6 50-59
9/23 19-29
10/34 30-39
10/23 19-29
11/34 30-39
12/34 30-39
13/34 30-39
11/23 19-29
4/22 50-59
12/23 19-29
6/11 30-39
1/17 60-69
5/22 50-59
9/23 1-18
10/23 1-18
20/23 1-18
6/22 50-59
7/22 50-59
4/28 40-49
5/28 40-49
11/231-18
6/28 40-49
14/34 30-39
7/28 40-49
2/17 60-69
3/17 60-69
4/17 60-69
8/28 40-49

0:28:02.8
0:28:24.4
0:28:27.5
0:28:29.0
0:28:34.8
0:28:44.5
0:28:58.2
0:29:01.3
0:29:19.6
0:29:23.1
0:29:23.2
0:29:27.5
0:29:39.2
0:29:39.9
0:29:55.9
0:29:58.5
0:30:04.8
0:30:27.0
0:30:34.0
0:31:08.5
0:31:09.1
0:31:18.1
0:31:21.6
0:31:36.0
0:32:22.4
0:32:32.5
0:32:33.3
0:32:33.9
0:32:34.3
0:32:43.6
0:32:51.0
0:32:52.5
0:32:52.8
0:32:53.4
0:32:53.8
0:32:55.9
0:32:56.0
0:33:06.8
0:33:07.0
0:33:10.1
0:33:10.5
0:33:13.4
0:33:17.6
0:33:19.0
0:33:31.3
0:33:33.0
0:33:43.4
0:33:43.7
0:33:43.8
0:33:53.0
0:34:06.2
0:34:10.1
0:34:10.5
0:34:27.3

0:28:15.6
0:28:31.5
0:28:31.7
0:28:41.4
0:28:51.6
0:29:31.4
0:29:28.9
0:29:10.6
0:29:45.5
0:29:46.5
0:29:46.3
0:29:32.3
0:29:53.5
0:30:03.2
0:30:15.7
0:30:15.4
0:30:29.7
0:30:37.2
0:30:40.4
0:31:22.2
0:31:30.7
0:31:33.8
0:31:24.9
0:32:.02.2
0:32:27.7
0:33:19.4
0:32:47.9
0:33:20.2
0:33:20.2
0:32:51.9
0:33:09.4
0:33:06.1
0:33:06.1
0:33:06.7
0:33:06.4
0:33:27.6
0:33:27.4
0:33:16.3
0:33:51.5
0:33:57.8
0:33:58.4
0:33:16.1
0:33:17.6
0:33:48.7
0:33:52.4
0:33:54.9
0:33:58.3
0:33:59.1
0:33:50.9
0:34:23.7
0:34:49.9
0:34:28.2
0:34:28.2
0:34:33.7

0:00:12.8
0:00:07.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:12.4
0:00:16.8
0:00:46.8
0:00:30.7
0:00:09.3
0:00:25.8
0:00:23.3
0:00:23.1
0:00:04.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:23.2
0:00:19.7
0:00:16.8
0:00:24.8
0:00:10.1
0:00:06.4
0:00:13.6
0:00:21.5
0:00:15.7
0:00:03.3
0:00:26.1
0:00:05.3
0:00:46.9
0:00:14.6
0:00:46.3
0:00:45.9
0:00:08.2
0:00:18.3
0:00:13.6
0:00:13.3
0:00:13.2
0:00:12.6
0:00:31.7
0:00:31.3
0:00:09.5
0:00:44.4
0:00:47.7
0:00:47.8
0:00:02.7

0:00:29.6
0:00:21.1
0:00:21.8
0:00:14.8
0:00:15.3
0:00:07.1
0:00:30.7
0:00:43.7
0:00:18.1
0:00:17.6
0:00:06.3

9:03/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:12/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:56/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:07/M
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

5K Overall

Kelsie Kane
Matthew Simpson
Kimberly Barnes
Danny Gutzwiler
Tarah McPherson
George McCrum
Colleen Simpson
Bradyn Rookard
Tara Hochwalt
John Long
Trevor Coates
Amy Fox

Brandy Tousciuk
Scott Granger

Stephanie Granger
Mackenzie Tousciuk

Mike Hanger
Nancy Peterson
Emma Henley
Brigitte Wiegand
Cara Smith
Justin Wiggs
Brianne Thorpen
Scott Cooley
Kate Escalera
Kelsey Dew
Michelle Henley
Marin Ryles
Emma Hall
Aaron Pierce
Connor O'Grady
Kara Willson
Melissa Mallow
Jenny Batt
Christy Mehelich
Sandy Limbeck
Mark Hambelton
Whitney Clifton
Maria Dorsey
Bristol Kinzebach
Caleb Clifton
Megan Weakley
Amy Olson

Brandy Bookwalter

Janet Hensley

Jennifer Newman
Melissa Williams
MaryEtta Adams

Wendy Hambelton

Bryanna Elliott
Beth FitzGerald
Jayma Mears
Brian Henley
Frank HENLEY

Issaquah

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
spokane

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Mill Creek
EastWenatchee
Sammamish
Wenatchee
Rock Island
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Cashmere
Wenatchee
Wentachee
Deer Park
Wenatchee
Tonasket
Bellevue
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East wenatchee

EAST WENATCHEE

East Wenatchee
Same

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Ephrata
Wenatchee
Ephrata
Sammamish
cashmere

135
229
18
98
162
157
227
5865
122
147
48
79
245
93
94
247
108
196
113
269
232
272
241
53
5854
59
115
221
102
198
181
5857
5856
288
165
294
105
47
62
138
41
260
183
31
117
179
273

107
69
76
163
112
114

32 F
38 M
58 F
12 M
33 F
49 M
34 F
21 M
34 F
55 M
29 M
41 F
34 F
28 M
27 F
11 F
45 M
56 F
11 F
40 F
30 F
25 M
27 F
66 M
31 F
30 F
59 F
18 F
17 F
44 M
12 M
11 F
36 F
42 F
25 F
67 F
38 M
11 F
50 F
23 F
13 M
32 F
49 F
40 F
54 F
12 F
41 F
62 F
37 F
37 F
58 F
40 F
41 M
67 M
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15/34 30-39
7/11 30-39
8/22 50-59
21/23 1-18
16/34 30-39
11/15 40-49
17/34 30-39
6/10 19-29
18/34 30-39
4/6 50-59
7/10 19-29
9/28 40-49
19/34 30-39
8/10 19-29
13/23 19-29
12/23 1-18
12/15 40-49
9/22 50-59
13/23 1-18
10/28 40-49
20/34 30-39
9/10 19-29
14/23 19-29
2/5 60-69
21/34 30-39
22/34 30-39
10/22 50-59
14/23 1-18
15/23 1-18
13/15 40-49
22/23 1-18
16/23 1-18
23/34 30-39
11/28 40-49
15/23 19-29
5/17 60-69
8/11 30-39
17/23 1-18
11/22 50-59
16/23 19-29
23/23 1-18
24/34 30-39
12/28 40-49
13/28 40-49
12/22 50-59
18/23 1-18
14/28 40-49
6/17 60-69
25/34 30-39
26/34 30-39
13/22 50-59
15/28 40-49
14/15 40-49
3/5 60-69

0:34:35.9
0:34:50.5
0:34:56.2
0:34:59.3
0:35:02.4
0:35:03.4
0:35:06.8
0:35:13.2
0:35:23.0
0:35:25.5
0:35:29.1
0:35:29.6
0:35:42.1
0:35:45.2
0:35:45.9
0:35:52.4
0:35:59.1
0:36:01.4
0:36:37.3
0:36:37.5
0:36:37.5
0:36:46.6
0:36:47.8
0:36:49.8
0:37:12.9
0:37:27.7
0:38:23.7
0:38:28.6
0:38:29.8
0:39:10.1
0:39:16.1
0:39:29.0
0:39:29.0
0:39:57.8
0:40:35.6
0:40:37.0
0:41:00.5
0:41:09.3
0:41:15.7
0:41:17.3
0:41:20.2
0:41:41.1
0:41:51.4
0:41:53.0
0:43:18.3
0:43:26.8
0:43:29.0
0:43:29.5
0:44:30.0
0:44:56.7
0:45:44.0
0:46:13.0
0:46:30.1
0:46:30.9

0:35:03.3
0:36:00.2
0:35:15.8
0:35:15.6
0:35:31.6
0:35:36.3
0:36:14.9
0:35:35.4
0:36:06.3
0:36:00.8
0:36:15.4
0:36:15.7
0:36:12.9
0:36:09.9
0:36:10.2
0:36:24.3
0:36:33.3
0:36:27.2
0:37:24.9
0:36:43.7
0:36:43.9
0:37:47.2
0:37:48.2
0:37:35.4
0:38:00.8
0:38:12.4
0:39:11.9
0:39:01.2
0:38:44.2
0:39:17.8
0:39:31.4
0:39:46.6
0:39:46.2
0:40:41.6
0:41:21.5
0:41:01.9
0:41:07.9
0:41:18.9
0:42:16.2
0:41:44.4
0:41:30.6
0:42:11.6
0:42:31.2
0:42:31.1
0:44:10.7
0:43:38.7
0:44:01.4
0:44:01.6
0:44:37.7
0:46:00.8
0:46:33.2
0:47:17.9
0:47:20.7
0:47:20.7

0:00:27.3
0:01:09.6
0:00:19.6
0:00:16.3
0:00:29.2
0:00:32.8
0:01:08.1
0:00:22.2
0:00:43.2
0:00:35.3
0:00:46.3
0:00:46.1
0:00:30.7
0:00:24.7
0:00:24.2
0:00:31.9
0:00:34.2
0:00:25.7
0:00:47.5
0:00:06.1
0:00:06.3
0:01:00.5
0:01:00.3
0:00:45.6
0:00:47.8
0:00:44.6
0:00:48.1
0:00:32.5
0:00:14.3
0:00:07.6
0:00:15.3
0:00:17.6
0:00:17.2
0:00:43.7
0:00:45.9
0:00:24.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:09.6
0:01:00.4
0:00:27.1
0:00:10.3
0:00:30.5
0:00:39.7
0:00:38.1
0:00:52.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:32.3
0:00:32.1
0:00:07.6
0:01:04.1
0:00:49.1
0:01:04.8
0:00:50.5
0:00:49.8

11:09/M
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:18/M
11:19/M
11:22/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:23/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:38/M
12:40/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
13:05/M
13:06/M
13:14/M
13:16/M
13:18/M
13:19/M
13:20/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:58/M
14:01/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:21/M
14:30/M
14:45/M
14:55/M
15:00/M
15:00/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

5K Overall

Brianna Mozel
Trisha Johnson
Cassandra Atkinson
Becki Duhamel
Christine Duhamel
John Tousciuk
Kirsten Ryles
Kirin Ryles

Katie Tiffany
Carol Schultz
Becky Rinke
Shanda Hughes
Felisha Rosales
Ben Knecht
Phyllis Roberts
Gina DeJean
Jennifer Troxler
Kelsey Gill

Terri Neel

Laurie Griffith
Marsha Carlson
Paula Walters
Bonny Langford
Gregg Romey
Janet Romey
Lisa Douglass
Lisa Douglass
Emily Bautista-Herdt
Kelly Morrow
Kregg Morrow
Kristin Ashley
Jeana Jaso

Jan Alexander
Chasity McCrum
Debbie Aguilar
Amey Truijillo
Nathan Berry
Miriam Garcia
Torrie Berry
Tami Gates
Debbie Gates
Tom Carlson
Sharon Rowenhorst
Alana Evans
Jennifer Pierce
Jessica Garcia
Thomas Hochwalt
Kara Welter
Marlisa Garcia
MaryElise Clifton
Laura Clifton
Chris Tucker
Tina Tucker
Mark FitzGerald

Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Renton
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Tacoma

East Wenatchee
Waterville

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Cashmere

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Leavenworth
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

east wenatchee
east wenatchee
Ellensburg

East Wenatchee
Quincy
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Quincy

Malaga
Brewster
Malaga

Malaga
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Orange City
Encinitas

Deer Park
Brewster
Chewelah
Spokane
Brewster

East wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Arlington
Arlington
Wenatchee

171
131
15
66
67
246
220
219
243
223
207
127
216
293
208
57
249

289
280
37
257
142
210
211
63
64
21
169
170
14
130

156

250
27
86
28
88
87

5869

217
70
199
84
123

268
85
46
45

251

252
77

17
45
28
24
63
34
47
16
32
40
47
32
31
78
68
48
34
23
56
61
58
68
44
65
66
23
53
42
48
48
31
28
63
40
63
45
31
12
27
51
52
50
55
41
43
38
62
19
16
8
50
33
58
59
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19/23 1-18
16/28 40-49
17/23 19-29
18/23 19-29
7/17 60-69
9/11 30-39
17/28 40-49
20/23 1-18
27/34 30-39
18/28 40-49
19/28 40-49
28/34 30-39
29/34 30-39
1/1 70-99
8/17 60-69
20/28 40-49
30/34 30-39
19/23 19-29
14/22 50-59
9/17 60-69
15/22 50-59
10/17 60-69
21/28 40-49
4/5 60-69
11/17 60-69
20/23 19-29
16/22 50-59
22/28 40-49
23/28 40-49
15/15 40-49
31/34 30-39
21/23 19-29
12/17 60-69
24/28 40-49
13/17 60-69
25/28 40-49
10/11 30-39
21/23 1-18
22/23 19-29
17/22 50-59
18/22 50-59
5/6 50-59
19/22 50-59
26/28 40-49
27/28 40-49
32/34 30-39
5/5 60-69
23/23 19-29
22/23 1-18
23/23 1-18
20/22 50-59
11/11 30-39
21/22 50-59
6/6 50-59

0:46:36.0
0:46:36.2
0:47:09.5
0:47:11.7
0:47:12.1
0:47:44.2
0:47:51.3
0:47:52.4
0:48:14.6
0:48:15.2
0:48:29.5
0:48:30.9
0:48:33.0
0:49:15.9
0:49:45.7
0:49:46.3
0:50:00.0
0:50:02.0
0:50:09.1
0:50:42.9
0:51:48.0
0:51:48.6
0:52:45.7
0:53:03.8
0:53:03.9
0:53:40.7
0:53:41.6
0:54:09.5
0:54:23.4
0:54:24.2
0:54:25.6
0:54:45.9
0:55:16.3
0:55:17.5
0:55:17.5
0:55:23.7
0:56:06.3
0:56:16.3
0:56:33.1
0:56:36.3
0:56:38.1
0:57:36.8
0:59:10.7
1:01:10.2
:01:13.0
:01:25.9
:01:53.2
:03:13.7
:03:14.3
:06:32.3
:06:32.7
:07:19.5
:07:23.5
:10:27.8

G G G U U G U T G QU Y

0:47:07.3
0:47:07.3
0:47:36.9
0:47:40.8
0:47:41.4
0:48:31.4
0:48:25.1
0:48:25.2
0:49:30.4
0:49:05.9
0:48:56.7
0:48:55.7
0:48:58.9
0:49:49.7
0:50:07.2
0:50:07.4
0:50:35.3
0:51:11.7
0:50:51.4
0:51:40.9
0:52:16.3
0:52:16.2
0:53:41.8
0:53:33.7
0:53:33.4
0:54:32.7
0:54:32.9
0:55:02.1
0:55:03.5
0:55:03.5
0:55:33.2
0:55:40.3
0:55:58.4
0:55:54.9
0:55:54.9
0:56:14.2
0:57:22.5
0:56:23.9
0:57:48.9
0:57:15.6
0:57:15.8
0:57:53.4

1

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

:00:15.2
:02:02.1
:02:02.4
:02:02.1
:02:10.1
:04:08.1
:04:07.9
:07:25.6
:07:25.8
:08:31.6
:08:34.8
:11:30.1

0:00:31.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:27.3
0:00:29.1
0:00:29.2
0:00:47.1
0:00:33.8
0:00:32.7
0:01:15.8
0:00:50.6
0:00:27.1
0:00:24.8
0:00:25.8
0:00:33.8
0:00:21.5
0:00:21.1
0:00:35.3
0:01:09.6
0:00:42.3
0:00:57.9
0:00:28.2
0:00:27.6
0:00:56.1
0:00:29.8
0:00:29.4
0:00:51.9
0:00:51.3
0:00:52.5
0:00:40.1
0:00:39.3
0:01:07.6
0:00:54.3
0:00:42.1
0:00:37.3
0:00:37.3
0:00:50.4
0:01:16.2
0:00:07.6
0:01:15.8
0:00:39.3
0:00:37.7
0:00:16.6
0:01:04.5
0:00:51.8
0:00:49.4
0:00:36.2
0:00:16.8
0:00:54.3
0:00:53.6
0:00:53.3
0:00:53.1
0:01:12.1
0:01:11.3
0:01:02.2

15:02/M
15:02/M
15:13/M
15:13/M
15:14/M
15:24/M
15:26/M
15:26/M
15:34/M
15:34/M
15:38/M
15:39/M
15:40/M
15:53/M
16:03/M
16:03/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:11/M
16:21/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
17:01/M
17:07/M
17:07/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:28/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:40/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:52/M
18:06/M
18:09/M
18:15/M
18:15/M
18:16/M
18:35/M
19:05/M
19:44/M
19:45/M
19:49/M
19:58/M
20:24/M
20:24/M
21:28/M
21:28/M
21:43/M
21:44/M
22:44/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

5K Overall

Linda Younkin
Pamela Martin
Ellen Blackwell
Lacey Weller
Nicole MacMaster
Linda Holden
Johanna Kirk
Jordan Welter
Caroline David

Wenatchee
Orlando
Orlando

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Omak

Spokane Valley
Spokane Valley
East Wenatchee

278
154
30
266
153
124
139
267
56

66
62
62
32
33
69
45
23
51
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14/17 60-69
15/17 60-69
16/17 60-69
33/34 30-39
34/34 30-39
17/17 60-69
28/28 40-49
10/10 19-29
22/22 50-59

1:11:22.8
1:11:25.5
1:11:26.1
1:14:08.9
1:14:09.1
1:20:57.5
1:20:59.7
1:21:04.3
1:23:15.9

1:12:24.7
1:12:24.7
1:12:24.7
1:15:10.4
1:15:10.4
1:21:53.6
1:21:54.4
1:21:58.6
1:24:19.4

0:01:01.9
0:00:59.1
0:00:58.6
0:01:01.4
0:01:01.3
0:00:56.1
0:00:54.6
0:00:54.3
0:01:03.5

23:01/M
23:02/M
23:03/M
23:55/M
23:55/M
26:07/M
26:07/M
26:09/M
26:51/M



5K Age Group

Run Wenatchee-River Run

5K Age Group Finish List
Monday, July 04, 2016

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

—_

0N oA WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place

—_

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name

Eleanor Nelson
Adria Torrence
Lauren Pierce
Ally Stonas
Brieanna Anderson
Grace Pixton
Hannah Stonas
Lupita Bendito
Valeria Tafoya
Lannie Elliott
Jayna Janssen
Mackenzie Tousciuk
Emma Henley
Marin Ryles
Emma Hall

Kara Willson
Whitney Clifton
Jennifer Newman
Brianna Mozel
Kirin Ryles
Miriam Garcia
Marlisa Garcia
MaryElise Clifton

Name

Isaac Leavitt
Zachery Owens
Connor Weldy
Devon Tayman
Thomas Weldy
Jacob James
Liam Newman
Alex Tovar
Isaiah Hall

Jake Wiersma
Henry Nelson
Josiah Clifton
Xavier Mallow
Sam Graves
Conrad Lake

Eli Lyons
Chase Peterson
Carson Rhyner
Toby Hambelton
Waylon Diehl
Danny Gutzwiler
Connor O'Grady
Caleb Clifton

Female 18 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

City
Cashmere
Cashmere
Deer Park
Wenatchee
Folsom
Wentachee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Ephrata
Ephrata
Orange City
Wenatchee
Sammamish
Wenatchee
Wentachee
Tonasket
East wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Brewster
Brewster
East wenatchee

City

Selah

Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
Pittsford

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wentachee
Wenatchee
Cashmere

E wenatchee
Bellevue
Cashmere
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Omak
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Same

173
244
200
233
7
201
234
5860
5851
5852
129
247
113
221
102
5857
47
179
171
219
86
85
46

143
191
263
239
265
128
180
248
103
5850
174
44
5858
96
291
151
195
17
106
61
98
181
41
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14
13
17
15
14
13
17
13
17
13
12
11
11
18
17
11
11
12
17
16
12
16
8

18
16
15
17
18
14
12
11
15
15
12
15
10
12
13
12
17
12
12
9

12
12
13

7
9
10
13
16
18
20
26
43
44
49
65
67
74
75
76
81
88
95
101
127
136
137

Male 18 and Under
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Diff

0:23:57.9
0:24:28.2
0:24:48.5
0:25:59.8
0:27:33.5
0:28:29.0
0:29:27.5
0:30:34.0
0:33:10.1
0:33:10.5
0:33:43.4
0:35:52.4
0:36:37.3
0:38:28.6
0:38:29.8
0:39:29.0
0:41:09.3
0:43:26.8
0:46:36.0
0:47:52.4
0:56:16.3
1:03:14.3
1:06:32.3

0:24:01.9 0:00:03.9
0:24:31.9 0:00:03.7
0:24:56.1 0:00:07.6
0:26:06.1 0:00:06.2
0:27:37.3 0:00:03.8
0:28:41.4 0:00:12.4
0:29:32.3 0:00:04.8
0:30:40.4 0:00:06.4
0:33:57.8 0:00:47.7
0:33:58.4 0:00:47.8
0:33:58.3 0:00:14.8
0:36:24.3 0:00:31.9
0:37:24.9 0:00:47.5
0:39:01.2 0:00:32.5
0:38:44.2 0:00:14.3
0:39:46.6 0:00:17.6
0:41:18.9 0:00:09.6
0:43:38.7 0:00:11.8
0:47:07.3 0:00:31.3
0:48:25.2 0:00:32.7
0:56:23.9 0:00:07.6
1:04:07.9 0:00:53.6
1:07:25.6 0:00:53.3

Gun Time Chip Diff

0:18:47.3
0:19:35.3
0:20:23.4
0:20:48.1
0:22:04.8
0:22:20.9
0:22:32.2
0:22:40.9
0:22:42.2
0:23:03.0
0:23:16.9
0:25:04.6
0:27:57.0
0:28:02.2
0:28:02.8
0:28:27.5
0:30:04.8
0:31:08.5
0:31:21.6
0:33:13.4
0:34:59.3
0:39:16.1
0:41:20.2

0:18:49.1 0:00:01.8
0:19:39.9 0:00:04.5
0:20:26.9 0:00:03.5
0:20:49.7 0:00:01.6
0:22:08.2 0:00:03.3
0:22:21.7 0:00:00.8
0:22:34.9 0:00:02.7
0:22:44.3 0:00:03.3
0:22:50.6 0:00:08.3
0:23:15.1 0:00:12.1
0:23:20.2 0:00:03.3
0:25:10.5 0:00:05.8
0:28:08.2 0:00:11.1
0:28:03.7 0:00:01.5
0:28:15.6 0:00:12.8
0:28:31.7 0:00:04.1
0:30:29.7 0:00:24.8
0:31:22.2 0:00:13.6
0:31:24.9 0:00:03.3
0:33:16.1  0:00:02.7
0:35:15.6 0:00:16.3
0:39:31.4 0:00:15.3
0:41:30.6 0:00:10.3

Pace
7:44/M
7:54/M
8:00/M
8:23/M
8:53/M
9:11/M
9:30/M
9:52/M

10:42/M
10:42/M
10:53/M
11:34/M
11:49/'M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:44/M
13:16/M
14:01/M
15:02/M
15:26/M
18:09/M
20:24/M
21:28/M

Pace
6:04/M
6:19/M
6:35/M
6:43/M
7:07/M
7:12/M
7:16/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
8:05/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:11/M
9:42/M
10:03/M
10:07/M
10:43/M
11:17/M
12:40/M
13:20/M



5K Age Group

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place

© O N O~ WN =

—_
o

Name

Brooke Kingma
Kealani Paton
Courtney Clifton
Angela Surita
Olivia Smith
Brittany McCrum
Bridget Kavanaugh
Teresa Bendito
Stephanie Wilson
Courtney Neville
Kelsey Mitchel
Lindsay Guest
Stephanie Granger
Brianne Thorpen
Christy Mehelich
Bristol Kinzebach

Cassandra Atkinson

Becki Duhamel
Kelsey Gill
Lisa Douglass
Jeana Jaso
Torrie Berry
Kara Welter

Name

Eric Hale

Greg Ringering
Spencer Oudeans
Arturo Contreras
Darren Raven
Bradyn Rookard
Trevor Coates
Scott Granger
Justin Wiggs
Jordan Welter

City

Mill Creek
Cashmere

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
ARLINGTON
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Renton
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Malaga

Spokane

City

Colorado Springs
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Spokane Valley

Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
137 19 1 0:19:07.4 0:19:07.7 0:00:00.3
193 21 2 0:20:55.5 0:20:57.4 0:00:01.8
42 23 11 0:25:26.0 0:25:30.7 0:00:04.6
238 27 19 0:28:58.2 0:29:28.9 0:00:30.7
43 19 21 0:29:39.2 0:29:53.5 0:00:14.3
155 20 22 0:29:39.9 0:30:03.2 0:00:23.2

5868 22 24 0:29:58.5 0:30:15.4 0:00:16.8
5862 19 30 0:32:22.4 0:32:27.7 0:00:05.3
274 29 32 0:32:33.9 0:33:20.2 0:00:46.3
177 26 34 0:32:43.6 0:32:51.9 0:00:08.2
166 23 38 0:32:53.4 0:33:06.7 0:00:13.2
286 28 40 0:32:55.9 0:33:27.6 0:00:31.7
94 27 64 0:35:45.9 0:36:10.2 0:00:24.2
241 27 70 0:36:47.8 0:37:48.2 0:01:00.3
165 25 79 0:40:35.6 0:41:21.5 0:00:45.9
138 23 83 0:41:17.3 0:41:44.4 0:00:27.1
15 28 97 0:47:09.5 0:47:36.9 0:00:27.3
66 24 98 0:47:11.7  0:47:40.8 0:00:29.1
90 23 110 0:50:02.0 0:51:11.7 0:01:09.6
63 23 117 0:53:40.7 0:54:32.7 0:00:51.9
130 28 122 0:54:45.9 0:55:40.3 0:00:54.3
28 27 128 0:56:33.1 0:57:48.9 0:01:15.8
268 19 135 1:03:13.7 1:04:08.1 0:00:54.3
Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
100 20 5 0:21:40.4 0:21:42.8 0:00:02.3
204 23 10 0:22:33.7 0:22:51.6 0:00:17.8
188 24 23 0:26:32.6 0:26:47.5 0:00:14.8
51 25 25 0:26:55.2 0:27:26.2 0:00:30.9
202 27 26 0:27:08.1  0:27:34.4 0:00:26.3

5865 21 49 0:35:13.2 0:35:35.4 0:00:22.2
48 29 51 0:35:29.1  0:36:15.4 0:00:46.3
93 28 52 0:35:45.2 0:36:09.9 0:00:24.7
272 25 54 0:36:46.6 0:37:47.2 0:01:00.5
267 23 71 1:21:04.3 1:21:58.6 0:00:54.3
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Pace
6:10/M
6:45/M
8:12/M
9:21/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:40/M

10:26/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
11:32/M
11:52/M
13:05/M
13:19/'M
15:13/M
15:13/M
16:08/M
17:19/'M
17:40/M
18:15/M
20:24/M

Pace
6:59/M
7:16/M
8:34/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
11:32/M
11:52/M
26:09/M



*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Place

© 0O N O~ WN =

—_
)

5K Age Group

Name

Sydnie Heberling
Shelan Stritzke
Ashley Olson
Heather Baldwin
Melissa Lyons

Corianne Courtney

Allison Peryea

Geraldine Gutzwiler

Stacy A Parker
Beth Dew
Darcie Graves
Amy Lewis

STEPHANIE WARE

Sara Graves
Kelsie Kane
Tarah McPherson
Colleen Simpson
Tara Hochwalt
Brandy Tousciuk
Cara Smith

Kate Escalera
Kelsey Dew
Melissa Mallow
Megan Weakley
Wendy Hambelton
Bryanna Elliott
Katie Tiffany
Shanda Hughes
Felisha Rosales
Jennifer Troxler
Kristin Ashley
Jessica Garcia
Lacey Weller
Nicole MacMaster

Name

Allex Smith
Dave Stritzke
Jesse Low
Sean Wigger
Jake Tiffany
Justin Collier
Matthew Simpson
Mark Hambelton
John Tousciuk
Nathan Berry
Chris Tucker

City

Seattle
Vancouver

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Seattle
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
Cashmere
Issaquah
wenatchee

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Rock Island
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Bellevue

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Ephrata

Tacoma

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee
Ellensburg
Brewster

East Wenatchee
East Wenatchee

City

Wenatchee
Vancouver
Seattle

East Wenatchee
Tacoma
Wenatchee

East Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Wenatchee
Malaga
Arlington

Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
110 35 4 0:22:27.0 0:22:28.9 0:00:01.8
236 34 5 0:22:52.9 0:22:58.3 0:00:05.3
184 32 8 0:24:14.0 0:24:16.3 0:00:02.3
16 34 14 0:26:09.8 0:26:25.1 0:00:15.3
152 36 17 0:28:24.4 0:28:31.5 0:00:07.1
54 31 23 0:29:55.9 0:30:15.7 0:00:19.7
194 34 25 0:30:27.0 0:30:37.2 0:00:10.1
99 36 28 0:31:18.1  0:31:33.8 0:00:15.7
192 33 29 0:31:36.0 0:32:02.2 0:00:26.1
58 30 33 0:32:34.3 0:33:20.2 0:00:45.9
95 35 35 0:32:51.0 0:33:09.4 0:00:18.3
144 32 36 0:32:52.5 0:33:06.1 0:00:13.6
259 31 37 0:32:52.8 0:33:06.1 0:00:13.3
97 39 51 0:33:43.8 0:33:50.9 0:00:07.1
135 32 57 0:34:35.9 0:35:03.3 0:00:27.3
162 33 59 0:35:02.4 0:35:31.6 0:00:29.2
227 34 60 0:35:06.8 0:36:14.9 0:01:08.1
122 34 61 0:35:23.0 0:36:06.3 0:00:43.2
245 34 63 0:35:42.1  0:36:12.9 0:00:30.7
232 30 69 0:36:37.5 0:36:43.9 0:00:06.3
5854 31 71 0:37:12.9  0:38:00.8 0:00:47.8
59 30 72 0:37:27.7 0:38:12.4 0:00:44.6
5856 36 77 0:39:29.0 0:39:46.2 0:00:17.2
260 32 84 0:41:41.1  0:42:11.6 0:00:30.5
107 37 91 0:44:30.0 0:44:37.7 0:00:07.6
69 37 92 0:44:56.7 0:46:00.8 0:01:04.1
243 32 102 0:48:14.6  0:49:30.4 0:01:15.8
127 32 105 0:48:30.9 0:48:55.7 0:00:24.8
216 31 106 0:48:33.0 0:48:58.9 0:00:25.8
249 34 109 0:50:00.0 0:50:35.3 0:00:35.3
14 31 121 0:54:25.6 0:55:33.2 0:01:07.6
84 38 134 1:01:25.9 1:02:02.1 0:00:36.2
266 32 143 1:14:08.9 1:15:10.4 0:01:01.4
153 33 144 1:14:09.1  1:15:10.4 0:01:01.3
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
231 35 8 0:22:25.7 0:22:31.9 0:00:06.2
235 33 15 0:23:16.6  0:23:22.8 0:00:06.2
148 32 19 0:26:01.8 0:26:12.7 0:00:10.9
271 36 24 0:26:33.5 0:26:41.7 0:00:08.1
242 33 37 0:29:19.6 0:29:45.5 0:00:25.8
287 35 44 0:32:56.0 0:33:27.4 0:00:31.3
229 38 46 0:34:50.5 0:36:00.2 0:01:09.6
105 38 58 0:41:00.5 0:41:07.9 0:00:07.4
246 34 62 0:47:44.2 0:48:31.4 0:00:47.1
27 31 66 0:56:06.3 0:57:22.5 0:01:16.2
251 33 69 1:07:19.5 1:08:31.6 0:01:12.1
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Pace
7:15/M
7:23/M
7:49/M
8:26/M
9:10/M
9:39/M
9:49/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:30/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:53/M
11:09/'M
11:18/M
11:19/'M
11:25/M
11:31/M
11:49/'M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:44/M
13:27/M
14:21/M
14:30/M
15:34/M
15:39/M
15:40/M
16:08/M
17:33/'M
19:49/M
23:55/M
23:55/M

Pace
7:14/M
7:30/M
8:24/M
8:34/M
9:27/M
10:37/M
11:14/M
13:14/M
15:24/M
18:06/M
21:43/M



*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Place

—_

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15

5K Age Group

Name

Jodi Brautaset
Terry Anderson
Crystal Henry
Bridget Ness
Brandy Clark

Sue Wiersma
CHRIS CLAUSEN
Annie Nelson
Amy Fox

Brigitte Wiegand
Jenny Batt

Amy Olson
Brandy Bookwalter
Melissa Williams
Jayma Mears
Trisha Johnson
Kirsten Ryles
Carol Schultz
Becky Rinke

Gina DeJean
Bonny Langford
Emily Bautista-Herdt
Kelly Morrow
Chasity McCrum
Amey Trujillo
Alana Evans
Jennifer Pierce
Johanna Kirk

Name

Josh Weldy
Charles Anderson
Steve Brewer
Roman Sandoval
Robert Owens
Jason Lake

Jeff Ward

Seth Howard
Greg Ringering
Michael Hill
George McCrum
Mike Hanger
Aaron Pierce
Brian Henley
Kregg Morrow

Female 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Leavenworth 5861 40 3 0:22:21.9 0:22:25.8 0:00:03.8 7:13/M
Folsom 11 42 12 0:25:55.0 0:25:58.6 0:00:03.5 8:22/M
East Wenatchee 116 42 27 0:31:09.1  0:31:30.7 0:00:21.5 10:03/M
Rock Island 175 46 47 0:33:31.3 0:33:52.4 0:00:21.1 10:49/M
Wenatchee 39 47 48 0:33:33.0 0:33:54.9 0:00:21.8 10:49/M
Wenatchee 270 47 50 0:33:43.7 0:33:59.1 0:00:15.3 10:53/M
EAST WENATCHEE 40 49 52 0:33:53.0 0:34:23.7 0:00:30.7 10:56/M
Cashmere 172 41 56 0:34:27.3 0:34:33.7 0:00:06.3 11:07/M
Wenatchee 79 41 62 0:35:29.6 0:36:15.7 0:00:46.1 11:27/M
Wenatchee 269 40 68 0:36:37.5 0:36:43.7 0:00:06.1 11:49/M
Wenatchee 288 42 78 0:39:57.8 0:40:41.6 0:00:43.7 12:53/M
Wenatchee 183 49 85 0:41:51.4 0:42:31.2 0:00:39.7 13:30/M
Wenatchee 31 40 86 0:41:53.0 0:42:31.1 0:00:38.1 13:31/M
East Wenatchee 273 41 89 0:43:29.0 0:44:01.4 0:00:32.3 14:02/M
Ephrata 163 40 94 0:46:13.0 0:47:17.9 0:01:04.8 14:55/M
Wenatchee 131 45 96 0:46:36.2 0:47:07.3 0:00:31.1 15:02/M
Wenatchee 220 47 100 0:47:51.3 0:48:25.1 0:00:33.8 15:26/M
East Wenatchee 223 40 103 0:48:15.2 0:49:05.9 0:00:50.6 15:34/M
Waterville 207 47 104 0:48:29.5 0:48:56.7 0:00:27.1 15:38/M
Cashmere 57 48 108 0:49:46.3 0:50:07.4 0:00:21.1 16:03/M
East Wenatchee 142 44 115 0:52:45.7 0:53:41.8 0:00:56.1 17:01/M
Wenatchee 21 42 119 0:54:09.5 0:55:02.1 0:00:52.5 17:28/M
east wenatchee 169 48 120 0:54:23.4 0:55:03.5 0:00:40.1 17:33/M
Wenatchee 156 40 124 0:55:17.5 0:55:54.9 0:00:37.3 17:50/M
Quincy 250 45 126 0:55:23.7 0:56:14.2 0:00:50.4 17:52/M
Encinitas 70 41 132 1:01:10.2 1:02:02.1 0:00:51.8 19:44/M
Deer Park 199 43 133 1:01:13.0 1:02:02.4 0:00:49.4 19:45/M
Spokane Valley 139 45 146 1:20:59.7 1:21:54.4 0:00:54.6 26:07/M
Male 40 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
East Wenatchee 264 43 13 0:22:44.2 0:22:48.3 0:00:04.1 7:20/M
Folsom 8 47 17 0:23:21.2 0:23:23.7 0:00:02.5 7:32/M
Pasco 33 46 21 0:26:14.1  0:26:16.8 0:00:02.7 8:28/M
Wenatchee 222 40 22 0:26:26.2 0:27:00.8 0:00:34.6 8:32/M
Moses Lake 190 48 28 0:27:31.7 0:27:58.6 0:00:26.8 8:53/M
Wenatchee 292 41 29 0:27:36.5 0:27:49.4 0:00:12.8 8:54/M
Wenatchee 258 46 34 0:28:34.8 0:28:51.6 0:00:16.8 9:13/M
Seattle 125 40 36 0:29:01.3 0:29:10.6 0:00:09.3 9:22/M
Wenatchee 205 49 38 0:29:23.1  0:29:46.5 0:00:23.3 9:29/M
Wenatchee 119 49 39 0:29:23.2 0:29:46.3 0:00:23.1 9:29/M
Wenatchee 157 49 48 0:35:03.4 0:35:36.3 0:00:32.8 11:18/M
Mill Creek 108 45 53 0:35:59.1  0:36:33.3 0:00:34.2 11:36/M
Deer Park 198 44 56 0:39:10.1  0:39:17.8 0:00:07.6 12:38/M
Sammamish 112 41 60 0:46:30.1  0:47:20.7 0:00:50.5 15:00/M
east wenatchee 170 48 65 0:54:24.2 0:55:03.5 0:00:39.3 17:33/M
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5K Age Group

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

—_

0N oA WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place

—_

o 0~ wWwN

Place

—_

0N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Karen Weber
Elizabeth Linnell
Kathy Hauck
Kelly Anderson
Melany Cooley
Tricia Collins
Irene Godfrey
Kimberly Barnes
Nancy Peterson
Michelle Henley
Maria Dorsey
Janet Hensley
Beth FitzGerald
Terri Neel
Marsha Carlson
Lisa Douglass
Tami Gates
Debbie Gates
Sharon Rowenhorst
Laura Clifton
Tina Tucker
Caroline David

Name

Steve Godfrey
Mark Baxter
Tom O'Grady
John Long

Tom Carlson
Mark FitzGerald

Name

Elizabeth Beers
Becky Hochwalt
Laurie Berge
Dana Shumaker
Sandy Limbeck
MaryEtta Adams
Christine Duhamel
Phyllis Roberts
Laurie Griffith
Paula Walters
Janet Romey
Jan Alexander
Debbie Aguilar
Linda Younkin
Pamela Martin
Ellen Blackwell
Linda Holden

Female 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Wenatchee 262 50 6 0:23:36.5 0:23:39.8 0:00:03.3 7:37/M
Lynnwood 145 56 15 0:26:22.9 0:26:27.9 0:00:04.9 8:30/M
Tubac 5863 57 31 0:32:32.5 0:33:19.4 0:00:46.9 10:30/M
ARLINGTON 10 54 39 0:32:53.8 0:33:06.4 0:00:12.6 10:36/M
Wenatchee 52 55 42 0:33:07.0 0:33:51.5 0:00:44.4 10:41/M
Wenatchee 50 56 45 0:33:17.6 0:33:17.6 10:44/M
Cashmere 91 58 46 0:33:19.0 0:33:48.7 0:00:29.6 10:45/M
East Wenatchee 18 58 58 0:34:56.2 0:35:15.8 0:00:19.6 11:16/M
EastWenatchee 196 56 66 0:36:01.4 0:36:27.2 0:00:25.7 11:37/M
Cashmere 115 59 73 0:38:23.7 0:39:11.9 0:00:48.1 12:23/M
EAST WENATCHEE 62 50 82 0:41:15.7 0:42:16.2 0:01:00.4 13:18/M
Wenatchee 117 54 87 0:43:18.3 0:44:10.7 0:00:52.3 13:58/M
Wenatchee 76 58 93 0:45:44.0 0:46:33.2 0:00:49.1 14:45/M
Wenatchee 289 56 111 0:50:09.1  0:50:51.4 0:00:42.3 16:11/M
Wenatchee 37 58 113 0:51:48.0 0:52:16.3 0:00:28.2 16:43/M
Wenatchee 64 53 118 0:53:41.6 0:54:32.9 0:00:51.3 17:19/M
Malaga 88 51 129 0:56:36.3 0:57:15.6 0:00:39.3 18:15/M
Wenatchee 87 52 130 0:56:38.1 0:57:15.8 0:00:37.7 18:16/M
Orange City 217 55 131 0:59:10.7 1:00:15.2 0:01:04.5 19:05/M
East Wenatchee 45 50 138 1:06:32.7 1:07:25.8 0:00:53.1 21:28/M
Arlington 252 58 139 1:07:23.5 1:08:34.8 0:01:11.3 21:44/M
East Wenatchee 56 51 147 1:23:15.9 1:24:19.4 0:01:03.5 26:51/M

Male 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Cashmere 92 58 20 0:26:04.4 0:26:14.6 0:00:10.1 8:25/M
Wenatchee 283 55 27 0:27:10.8 0:27:46.7 0:00:35.8 8:46/M
Wenatchee 182 55 43 0:32:33.3 0:32:47.9 0:00:14.6 10:30/M
spokane 147 55 50 0:35:25.5 0:36:00.8 0:00:35.3 11:25/M
Wenatchee 5869 50 67 0:57:36.8 0:57:53.4 0:00:16.6 18:35/M
Wenatchee 77 59 70 1:10:27.8 1:11:30.1 0:01:02.2 22:44/M

Female 60 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Wenatchee 23 61 41 0:33:06.8 0:33:16.3 0:00:09.5 10:41/M
Chewelah 120 63 53 0:34:06.2 0:34:49.9 0:00:43.7 11:00/M
Lynnwood 26 62 54 0:34:10.1  0:34:28.2 0:00:18.1 11:01/M
Bothell 226 66 55 0:34:10.5 0:34:28.2 0:00:17.6 11:01/M
Wenatchee 294 67 80 0:40:37.0 0:41:01.9 0:00:24.8 13:06/M
East Wenatchee 1 62 90 0:43:29.5 0:44:01.6 0:00:32.1 14:02/M
Wenatchee 67 63 99 0:47:121  0:47:41.4 0:00:29.2 15:14/M
East Wenatchee 208 68 107 0:49:45.7 0:50:07.2 0:00:21.5 16:03/M
Leavenworth 280 61 112 0:50:42.9 0:51:40.9 0:00:57.9 16:21/M
East Wenatchee 257 68 114 0:51:48.6 0:52:16.2 0:00:27.6 16:43/M
Wenatchee 211 66 116 0:53:03.9 0:53:33.4 0:00:29.4 17:07/M
Quincy 5 63 123 0:55:16.3 0:55:58.4 0:00:42.1 17:50/M
Wenatchee 2 63 125 0:55:17.5 0:55:54.9 0:00:37.3 17:50/M
Wenatchee 278 66 140 1:11:22.8 1:12:24.7 0:01:01.9 23:01/M
Orlando 154 62 141 1:11:25.5 1:12:24.7 0:00:59.1 23:02/M
Orlando 30 62 142 1:11:26.1  1:12:24.7 0:00:58.6 23:03/M
Omak 124 69 145 1:20:57.5 1:21:53.6 0:00:56.1 26:07/M
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5K Age Group

*Overall place within gender. Age groups are given as a courtsey, not for awards.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

—_

a B~ w N

Keith Miller

Scott Cooley
Frank HENLEY
Gregg Romey
Thomas Hochwalt

Place Name

1

Ben Knecht

City
Cashmere
Wenatchee
cashmere
Wenatchee
Chewelah

City
Wenatchee

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Male 60 to 69
300 64 35
53 66 55
114 67 61
210 65 64
123 62 68

Male 70 and Over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

293

Page 16 of 16

78

63

Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

0:28:44.5
0:36:49.8
0:46:30.9
0:53:03.8
1:01:53.2

0:29:31.4
0:37:35.4
0:47:20.7
0:53:33.7
1:02:10.1

Gun Time

0:00:46.8 9:16/M
0:00:45.6 11:53/M
0:00:49.8 15:00/M
0:00:29.8 17:07/M
0:00:16.8 19:58/M

Chip Diff Pace

0:49:15.9

0:49:49.7

0:00:33.8 15:53/M



